
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

12-0164 Asco Switches 
Tuesday, May 13, 2014 Time: 10:30 a.m. 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

1. A C Gentrol Inc. $50,844.50 

2. Custom Electrical Systems $74,730.00 

3. J P Simons & Company $94,900.24 

4. Intex Lighting LLC $109,261.16 

5. Ficek Electric & Communication Systems Inc. $123,762.04 
 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

14-0035 Laminates 
Tuesday, May 13, 2014 Time: 10:30 a.m. 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Compi Distributors, Inc. $26,832.98 
 

 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

 
14-0045 Tripwire Maintenance and Support for 2014-17  

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 Time: 10:30 a.m. 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

SHI International Corp. $77,274.70 
 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

13-0039R WOOD POST FOR SIGNS 

WEDNESDAY, MAY 21, 2014 TIME: 10:30 ROOM 340 

VENDOR NAME TOTAL BID 

1. AMERICAN TIMBER AND STEEL $119,626.00 

2. HOME DEPOT USA  INC. D/B/A /THE HOME DEPOT STORE 1851 $105,974.00 
 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

